PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
LIST OF VACANT POSITIONS - Contract of Service Worker
As of 18 August 2020
Posting Period: 19 to 26 August 2020

Annex A
Reference No. 2706220—02

749
Registration Officer Il (Supervisor for 14 RSSO 01 Bachelor's degree  |With at least 1 year of|With at least 4 hours |With at least CS Php26,494.00 Php5,298.80
PhilSys Pre-Registration Team) relevant to the job  [relevant experience |of relevant training Professional/ Second

11 llocos Sur Level Eligibility
« Directly reports to the PhilSys Focal Person; 1 L :
+ Coordinates with the Enumerators for 0 a Union
directives and submits progress reports; 38 Pangasinan
+ Oversees the team and the enumeration
operations;
- Provides exceptional customer service to all RSSO 02
the aplicants; N o 19 Cagayan
+ Cascades official communications to the pre-
registration team; 26 Isabela
« Provides necessary reports and updates
requested by PSA; and
« Performs other tasks that may be assigned RSSO 03
by the supervisor/s. 8 Bataan

34 Bulacan

31 Nueva Ecija

31 Pampanga

19 Tarlac

10 Zambales

RSSO 04A

35 Batangas

46 Cavite

39 Laguna

34 Quezon

31 Rizal
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13
21
12

11
34
42

18
55
19

29

15
25
12
10

LIST OF VACANT POSITIONS - Contract of Service Worker

RSSO 05
Albay
Camarines Sur
Masbate

RSSO 06
Antique
Capiz
lloilo

Negros Occidental

RSSO 07
Bohol
Cebu

Negros Oriental

RSSO 08
(Leyte)

RSSO 11

Davao Del Norte
Davao Del Sur
Compostela Valley

Davao Occidental

RSSO BARMM

Tawi-tawi

PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY

As of 18 August 2020
Posting Period: 19 to 26 August 2020

Reference No. 2706220—02
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PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
LIST OF VACANT POSITIONS - Contract of Service Worker
As of 18 August 2020
Posting Period: 19 to 26 August 2020

Reference No. 2706220—02

3928
Registration Officer | (PhilSys Pre- 10 RSSO 01 Bachelor’s degree  [None Required None Required With at least CS Php18,718.00 Php3,743.60
Registration Team) 60 I Sur relevant to the job Professional/ Second
0C0s Su Level Eligibility
« Before the pre-registration in the barangay, 54 La Union
pays a courtesy call (together with the 198 Pangasinan
Supervisor) to the Punong Barangay or any
barangay official;
- Schedules the pre-registrant for a registration RSSO 02
appointment in the Registration Center; 101 Cagayan
« Interviews personally the pre-registrant and 138 Isabela
encode the demographic data of the pre-
registrant in the tablet;
+ After completing the interview, reviews the RSSO 03
encoded demographic data for the 42 Bat
completeness and consistency of entries; ataan
-Submits daily/monthly reports to the Pre- 179 Bulacan
registration Supervisor; and 163 Nueva Ecija
+ Performs other duties that may be assigned 163
by the Supervisor. Pampanga
98 Tarlac
54 Zambales
RSSO 04A
182 Batangas
238 Cavite
206 Laguna
176 Quezon
163 Rizal
RSSO 05
68 Albay
108 Camarines Sur
63 Masbate
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49
60
178
217

96
285
99

154

76
133
61
53

LIST OF VACANT POSITIONS - Contract of Service Worker

RSSO 06

Antique

Capiz

lloilo

Negros Occidental

RSSO 07

Bohol

Cebu

Negros Oriental

RSSO 08
Leyte

RSSO 11

Davao Del Norte
Davao Del Sur
Compostela Valley
Davao Occidental

RSSO BARMM

Tawi-Tawi
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