## PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY LIST OF VACANT POSITIONS - Contract of Service Worker

As of 18 August 2020 Posting Period: 19 to 26 August 2020

		COMPARABLE SALARY GRADE	RY NO. OF			COMPE	NSATION				
NO.	POSITION TITLE				EDUCATION	EXPERIENCE	TRAINING	ELIGIBILITY	SALARY PER MONTH	(PLUS UP TO 20% PREMIUM)	REMARKS
			740								
1	Registration Officer II (Supervisor for	14	749	D000 04	Bachelor's degree	With at least 1 year of	With at least 4 hours	With at least CS	Php26,494.00	Php5,298.80	
'	PhilSys Pre-Registration Team)			RSSO 01	relevant to the job			Professional/ Second		1100,200.00	
			11	Ilocos Sur				Level Eligibility			
	<ul> <li>Directly reports to the PhilSys Focal Person;</li> <li>Coordinates with the Enumerators for</li> </ul>		10	La Union							
	directives and submits progress reports;		38	Pangasinan							
	Oversees the team and the enumeration operations;     Provides exceptional customer service to all										
				RSSO 02							
	the aplicants;		19	Cagayan							
	<ul> <li>Cascades official communications to the pre- registration team;</li> </ul>		26	Isabela							
	Provides necessary reports and updates			1000010							
	requested by PSA; and			RSSO 03							
	<ul> <li>Performs other tasks that may be assigned by the supervisor/s.</li> </ul>		0								
	by the supervisor/s.		8	Bataan							
			34	Bulacan							
			31	Nueva Ecija							
			31	Pampanga							
			19	Tarlac							
			10	Zambales							
				RSSO 04A							
			35	Batangas							
			46	Cavite							
			39	Laguna							
			34	Quezon							
			31	Rizal							
1											

## PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY LIST OF VACANT POSITIONS - Contract of Service Worker As of 18 August 2020 Posting Period: 19 to 26 August 2020

		- 1	Posting Period: 19 to 25 August 2020  QUALIFICATIONS  COMPENSATION							
N	O. POSITION TITLE COMPARAI GRADE	NO. OF VACANCIES	PLACE OF ASSIGNMENT	EDUCATION	EXPERIENCE	TRAINING	ELIGIBILITY	SALARY PER MONTH	(PLUS UP TO 20% PREMIUM)	REMARKS
			RSSO 05							
		13	Albay							
		21	Camarines Sur							
		12	Masbate							
			RSSO 06							
		9	Antique							
		11	Capiz							
		34	Iloilo							
		42	Negros Occidental							
			RSSO 07							
		18	Bohol							
		55	Cebu							
		19	Negros Oriental							
			RSSO 08							
		29	(Leyte)							
			RSSO 11							
		15	Davao Del Norte							
		25	Davao Del Sur							
		12	Compostela Valley							
		10	Davao Occidental							
			RSSO BARMM							
		2	Tawi-tawi							
		1	1						1	

## PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY LIST OF VACANT POSITIONS - Contract of Service Worker As of 18 August 2020 Posting Period: 19 to 26 August 2020

		COMPARADIT		Posting Period: 19 to 26 August 2020  QUALIFICATIONS  COMPENSATION							
NO.	. POSITION TITLE	COMPARABLE SALARY GRADE	NO. OF VACANCIES		EDUCATION	EXPERIENCE	TRAINING	ELIGIBILITY	SALARY PER MONTH	(PLUS UP TO 20% PREMIUM)	REMARKS
			3928								
2	Registration Officer I (PhilSys Pre-Registration Team)  • Before the pre-registration in the barangay, pays a courtesy call (together with the Supervisor) to the Punong Barangay or any barangay official; • Schedules the pre-registrant for a registration appointment in the Registration Center; • Interviews personally the pre-registrant and encode the demographic data of the pre-registrant in the tablet; • After completing the interview, reviews the encoded demographic data for the completeness and consistency of entries; • Submits daily/monthly reports to the Pre-registration Supervisor; and • Performs other duties that may be assigned by the Supervisor.	10	60 54 198 101 138 42 179 163 163 98 54 182 238 206 176 163	RSSO 01 Illocos Sur La Union Pangasinan  RSSO 02 Cagayan Isabela  RSSO 03 Bataan Bulacan Nueva Ecija Pampanga Tarlac Zambales  RSSO 04A Batangas Cavite Laguna Quezon Rizal  RSSO 05 Albay Camarines Sur Masbate	Bachelor's degree relevant to the job	None Required		With at least CS Professional/ Second Level Eligibility	Php18,718.00	Php3,743.60	

## PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY LIST OF VACANT POSITIONS - Contract of Service Worker As of 18 August 2020

Posting Period: 19 to 26 August 2020

			COMPARABLE			sting Fenou. 19 to 20		CATIONS		COMPE		
N	Ю.	. POSITION TITLE	SALARY GRADE	NO. OF VACANCIES	PLACE OF ASSIGNMENT	EDUCATION	EXPERIENCE	TRAINING	ELIGIBILITY	SALARY PER MONTH	(PLUS UP TO 20% PREMIUM)	REMARKS
					RSSO 06							
				49	Antique							
				60	Capiz							
				178	Iloilo							
				217	Negros Occidental							
					RSSO 07							
				96	Bohol							
					Cebu							
				99	Negros Oriental							
					RSSO 08							
				154	Leyte							
					RSSO 11							
					Davao Del Norte							
					Davao Del Sur							
					Compostela Valley							
				53	Davao Occidental							
					RSSO BARMM							
				13	Tawi-Tawi							